WEST HILLS BAPTIST

PRESCHOOL & KINDERGARTEN

2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR

Aug. 3 (Thurs. night)

August 8-9 (Tues.& Wed.)

August 8-11 ( Tues.-Fri.)

August 10 (Thursday)

Aug. 14 (Mon.)

August 15 (Tues.)

August 22 (Tues.)
September 4 (Mon.)
October 9-13 (Mon.-Fri.)

November 22-24 (Wed.-Fri.)

December 20

December 21-January 3
January 4 (Thurs.)

January 15 (Mon.)
February 19 (Mon.)

March 11-15 (Mon. -Fri.)
March 29-April 1 (Fri.-Mon.)
May 22 (Wed.)

May 23 ( Thurs.)

“Meet and Greet”- In classroom with teachers.
Your Scheduled time will be in summer email

Half Days of Kindergarten ( 8:15am-12:30pm)
No early or late care-See summer email for specific day

Staggered Attendance for Preschool (8:15am-12:30pm)
(See Summer email for specific dates and times for your child.
Classes divided in half the first two days for a smaller orientation time)

First full day of school for M-F Preschool Classes & Kdgn
(Early and Late Care begins)

First full day of school for MWF classes
(Early and After care begins)
Car lines for Drop Off and Pick Up begin for all classes

First full day of Preschool for T/TH classes
(Early and After care begins for T/TH classes)

Parent Meeting (Required)
CLOSED - Labor Day
CLOSED - Fall Break

CLOSED - Thanksgiving Holidays
(Note: Closed all day on Wed.)

Close at 12:30pm
CLOSED- Christmas Holidays
First day back in 2024
CLOSED - Martin Luther King Holiday
CLOSED - Presidents’ Day
CLOSED - Spring Break
CLOSED -Easter Holiday
Last Day of Preschool (Full Day- 7:30am-5:30pm)

Last day of Kindergarten ( Half day 8:15-11:15am)
In service for teachers to close school



